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Erik @rebek

Jarle Systad

Lars Skadberg

Ola Valle Stakkeland
Helge Rosenvold
Ggran Birkeland
Kristian Augland
Mathias Josdal
Kristian Vernegaard
Simen Bergum
Aidan Doughty
Morten Brenna
Endre Lindtveit
Adrian Sgrdal

Erik Larsen
Alexander Ruden
marius winjor

Eirik Gran Stokkeland
Ole Tobias Synstad
P&l Nepstad

Morten Sagstad
Alexander Sterk-Hansen
Kjetil Stray Homme
Jacob Just

Fredrik Tryfoss

Jan Tore Asheim
Narve Brandal

Andreas Tgnnessen Lidahl

Qistein Bjgrnestad Hodnemyr

Filip Tysland
Inge Gumpen
Florian Werner

Christopher Lidahl

Lydie Hellgren
Ase Margrethe Ourom
Kristine Frotvedt

Karol Mariela Yanez

Tobias Lima

Aleksander Hjort

06/21/21 12:20
06/21/21 18:00
06/21/21 18:00
06/21/21 15:00
06/21/21 18:00
06/21/21 18:00
06/21/21 18:00
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06/21/21 10:40
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06/21/21 11:40
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06/21/21 15:00
06/21/21 18:00
06/21/21 09:20
06/21/21 18:00
06/21/21 18:00

06/21/21 18:00
06/21/21 18:00
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1 | Michael Andre Tgnnessen
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Joel Adauto

Carlos Adauto

Eirik Ranneberg- Nilsen
Petter Mjaaland
Andreas Andersen
Jonas Bentsen

Kenni Meilby

Henrik Sandsbraaten
Kristian Haugland
Jon Fidje

Mads Hole

Tomas Emil Nodenes Heggland

Sven Opheim-Halsne
Kristoffer Jerstad
Ivar Stgle-Hansen
Ole Utne

Trond Erlend Ryen
Hallvard Underdal
Aulon Mujaj

Pablo Yanez
Bjarte Osberg
Remi Blom-Ohlsen
Benjamin Udg
Mads Markussen

Fredrik Mittet

Bjarn Henrik Brandtenborg

Kristian Hienerwadel

Rune kvavik

Roger Strand

Per Morten Lgvsland
Dagfinn Nesje
Stefan Zaal

Hans Arsjo

bernt Flgysvik
Stein Arve Graarud
Geir Bjgrkas

John Ivar Tonstad
Tor Vuorinen

0dd Bgrge Solbjerg
Espen Grindalen
Terje Jacobsen
Yngvar Udg

Bjern Rune Steinsland

06/21/21 18:00
06/21/21 18:00
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06/21/21 18:00

o N B~ P00 O WU W AW, W WA W R

w v oy AW AW WD U W WW W WO R B W N

SO Ul W AW W U W W W W PP IWOO O N W W W DWW W W

3

3

w & O WP WA N W PRI W AN DPWOO W W N W W

8

W NN RO B0 W WW W N WIN W R W NN WD N W

4

06/21/2118:00/6 4|3 |3 |3
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06/21/21 10:20
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METRIX
M—-Hﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂﬁﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁm-l
+14 |71 |+14 |71

06/21/2108:20 4 |4 |3 |3 |2 |2
06/21/2118:00 |4 (4|4 4 4/ 3|4 4|4 2|3/ 3/6 6 3,6 4 5 |+16|73|+16 |73

06/21/2118:00 5 3 3|4 |2 |4 |5 6 3|3 5 |+17 |74 | +17 |74

17 | Vidar Lie
18 | Thor Eivind C. Brantzeg
19 | Jan Helland 7 3|/3/4 /5 4|5
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

__|1]23 0405167 ]15]16]17 181920 21]24 125 26 |27 Tot [
Par 3/3,3|3,3|3 /3|4 ,3/|3 /3|3 3|4 33 34, 57

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

17

14
9
35
28
11
3

11
6

44

23
9
4

1212 |16 18
8 40,29 9 | 5
45124 | 43 |51 | 24
23 16 12 |18 | 22
6 6 2 7 21
3 1 8
1 6

13
7
35
28
15
1

5
26
34
14
10

1

1

9
14
38
25

10
7
48
25

7
8
48
25

16

3,4 8
24 26 15
40 | 34 | 40
14 | 21 | 25
6 3 5
1 2 1
1
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15
10
30
26
9
8
3

41/36|35/35/29/28|33/53|36/3.2/34 /34|33 5 |3.1|3.1/3.3/4.8|65.2

8.2
249
659
419
156
50
15

16%
43%
27%
10%
3%
1%
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